ORGANIZATIONS SEEKING VOLUNTEERS TO HELP THE HOMELESS IN SLO COUNTY

Organization and Website Link

Website Address (URL) Address City

|State‘ Zip ‘ Telephone

ECHO

Captive Hearts

Chorro Creek Ranch

Friendly Syringe Exchange Program
Friends of Prado Day Center
Gryphon Society Sober Living

Maxine Lewis Shelter

Prado Day Center

SLO Hep C Project

SLO United Methodist Church
Women's Shelter

Grassroots Il

AIDS Support Network

Cal Poly - Student Services
Senior Brown Bag

6370 Atascadero Ave. Atascadero
882 West Grand Ave. Grover Beach
445 Chorro Creek Morro Bay
2191 Johnson Ave. San Luis Obispo
43 Prado Rd. San Luis Obispo

http://www.echoshelter.org/
http://captivehearts.org/
http://www.westcoasthousing.org
http://slosep.net/
http://www.pradodaycenter.org/

no website call for address San Luis Obispo
lrg\tls)ig/www.capslo.org/programs/cat—homeIess—serwces/menu—maxme— 736 Orcutt Rd. San Luis Obispo

http://www.capslo.org/programs/cat-homeless-services/prado-day-center
http://www.slohepc.org/

http://www.sloumc.com/

http://www.womensshelterslo.org/

No website

http://www.asn.org/

http://www.calpoly.edu/

http:// http://www.slofoodbank.org/our_programs_senior_brown_bag.php

43 Prado Rd. San Luis Obispo

1320 Nipomo St. San Luis Obispo

1515 Fredericks St. San Luis Obispo

P.O. Box 125 San Luis Obispo

11545 Los Osos Valley Rd. San Luis Obispo
1320 Nipomo St. San Luis Obispo

Cal Poly San Luis Obispo

2201 H St. Santa Margarita

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

93422
93433
93442
93401
93401
93401

93401 (805) 781-3993

93401
93401
93401
93403
93405
93406
93407
93453

(805) 462-3663
(805) 481-4500
(805) 772-5815
(805) 458-0123
(805) 786-0617
(805) 550-8140

(805) 786-0617
(805) 543-4372
(805) 543-7580
(805) 781-6400
(805) 544-2333
(805) 781-3660
(805) 756-5834
(805) 481-4652
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